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BE solarstem

Unmachined Aluminium profile

PS Direct series profiles

65.6 mm

20.1 mm

PS-10

55 mm

95 mm

63.8 mm

A A

60 mm

PS-10Mx

® Profiles for mounting on covers with minimum

investment on anchorage.

® Possibility to cut lengths of up to 12m with a tolerance

for small sizes up to 0.1mm.

® They are complemented by self-adhesive EPDM (pre-

mounted on request).
® Guide rails for T-Slot nut and 28/15 bolt.

® Made of high quality aluminium 6082-T6.

Reference
1.01.0018-0
1.01.0023.0
1.01.0009-0

1.01.0003-0

Name

Unmachined Aluminium profile :
Unmachined Aluminium profile :
Unmachined Aluminium profile :

Unmachined Aluminium profile :

PS10 Direct series
PS10MX Direct series
PS11 Direct series

PS41 Direct series
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BE solarstem

Unmachined Aluminium profile

PS Direct series profiles
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